
Lady Brewer Softball Schedule 2023
Day Date Opponent Site Game J.V. Var.

Saturday 28-Jan. Brock Home Scrim. 11:00 12:30

Monday 30- Jan Weatherford Away Scrim. 5:00 7:00

Saturday 4-Feb Boswell Home Scrim. 12:00 2:00

Tuesday 7-Feb. Keller Central Home Scrim. 5:00 6:30

Saturday 11-Feb Grandview Away Scrimmage 12:00 1:45

Thurs- Sat 16-18 Feb. TOURNAMENT Away Tournament TBA

Thurs- Sat 16-18 Feb JV Tri-Cities Tour. Away Tour. TBA

Tuesday 21-Feb. Paschal Away Non District 7:00 5:00

Thurs- Sat 23-25 Feb. Brewer Tournament Veterans Park Tour. TBA TBA

Tuesday 28-February Granbury* Away Dist. 5:00 7:00

Thurs- Sat 2-4-Mar. Turf Wars Away TBD TBD

Tuesday 7- March Rider* Away Dist. 5:00 7:00

Friday 10- March Northwest* Away District 5:00 7:00

Monday 13-Mar Saginaw* Home Dist. 5:00 7:00

Wednesday 15-Mar Aledo* Away Dist. 12:00 2:00

Tuesday 21-Mar BYE GAME

Thursday 23-Mar Arlington Heights JV Tourn Home Tournament TBD

Friday 24-Mar Azle* Home Dist. 5:00 7:00

Saturday 25-Mar Arlington Heights JV Tourn Home Tournament TBD

Tuesday 28-Mar Granbury* Home Dist. 5:00 7:00

Friday 31-Mar Rider* Home Dist. 5:00 7:00

Tuesday 4-Apr Midlothian Hetitage Home Non District 7:00

Thursday 6-April Northwest* Home Dist. 5:00 7:00

Tuesday Apr. 11 Saginaw* Away Dist. 5:00 7:00

Friday Apr. 14 Aledo* Home Dist. 5:00 7:00

Wednesday April 19 Nolan Catholic Away Non District 5:00 7:00

Friday 21-April Azle* Away Dist. 5:00 7:00

Dist. Cert 25-Apr.

* District Games

Head Coach: Olivia Steiner (Guin) Athletic Director: Scott Galloway

Assoc. Head Coach: Josh Richards Superintendent: Frank Molinar

Varsity Asst: Lauren Camacho Principal: Daryl Porter

JV Coach: Cheyenne West Trainer(s): Kyle Tribble/Evan Woolnough


